Mule 1000 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Crankcase

14001 E1411-0179

Lower Case

92002
Pt 130 130

1308 1308

o o) o 0 (@130
130 o8,

o o] {o ) B ——130A

o—— 92150

130 | 92002

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



Mule 1000
PARTS LIST
Crankcase

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)

O RING,10MM (Ref # 670)

O RING,15MM (Ref # 670A)
GASKET,OIL PIPE,8.2X14X1.0 (Ref # 11009)
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)
PIPE (Ref # 32033)

BOLT,6X40 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,BANJO,8%20 (Ref # 92002A)
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043A)
PLUG,14X11.5 (Ref # 92066)
BOLT,6X90 (Ref # 92150)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130208100
130208115
13020875
670B2010
670B2015
11009-1344
14001-1064
32033-1529
92002-1080
92002-1429
92043-1263
92043-1264
92066-1192
92150-1312
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