

Mule 1000

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130Z08100	7
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130Z08115	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)	130Z0875	4
O RING,10MM (Ref # 670)	670B2010	1
O RING,15MM (Ref # 670A)	670B2015	1
GASKET,OIL PIPE,8.2X14X1.0 (Ref # 11009)	11009-1344	2
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)	14001-1064	1
PIPE (Ref # 32033)	32033-1529	1
BOLT,6X40 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1080	8
BOLT,BANJO,8X20 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1429	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	4
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1264	2
PLUG,14X11.5 (Ref # 92066)	92066-1192	1
BOLT,6X90 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1312	1